CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

ID 128333

ENDURO WINTER TROPHY - Tappa 5
Allievi - Esordienti

Portofino Bike
S. Margherita L. (GE), 26/02/17
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PARTITI

165

166

A003345

A113903

CONCORRENTE

ANDREANI Mattia

436.51 (1) 4'04.55
BENINI Dario

454.52 (2) 4'16.11
FANTINO Andrea

5'00.93 (4) 4'17.18
LOMBARDI Marco Aurelio
457.63 (3) 4'24.45
LAROSA Davide

5'16.78 (5) 4'38.81
GUALDI Federico

549.18 (7) 4'50.48
MOSSINO Edoardo

525.50 (6) 5'26.31
MACCHI Gabriele

6'40.57 (8) 5'39.00
BORSELLO Pietro

GAZZOLA Guglielmo

541.97 (1) 5'39.55
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POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

ALLIEVO

TEAM VVF

TEAM BENINI

ASD MAD WHEE

BELTRAMI TSA

TRACCE TEAM

CICLISTI VAL

ASD MAD WHEE

ASD MAD WHEE
ESORDIENTE

TEAM VVF

CAT REG

AG
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NP PAR - PARTENZA

TOTALE C.G. PT

841.06

9'10.63

29.57

91811
37.05

922.08
41.02

9'55.59
1'14.53

10'39.66

1'58.60

10'51.81

2'10.75

12'19.57

338.51

11'21.52
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